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Monthly Tuition Rates | School-Age Programs

Before School $285 $350
After School $365 $485
Before & After School $530 $650
Kindergarten Wrap Around $735 $1,135
Monthly rates include full day care for scheduled days and snow days and care for delays and early dismissals.

Additional Fees

One Time Non-Refundable Enroliment Fee $350
Extra Day Fee $100
Late Payment Fee $50
Late Pick-up Fee $25

Per fifteen minutes after 6:00pm
Returned Check Fee $50

Vincentain Child Discovery Center: McCandles
8150 McKnight Road | Pittsburgh, PA 15237 412.366.8588 | https://vincentian.us/child-care
All fees effective July 1, 2025





